Hertfordshire Used Cars
1 Priory Lane
Little Wymondley

Hitchin

Hertfordshire

SG4 7HE

Registration
EY65 BYF
Engine No

B14NEL-19HN5617LUJ

Parts

Oil & Filter Disposal
Oil Filter

Air Filter

Pollen Filter

Spark Plugs

Sundries - Grease/ Oil Etc
Oil System Flush And Cleaner

Screen Wash
Fuel Injection Treatment
Sump Sealing Washer

Brake Cleaner

Fully Synthetic Engine Oil 5w30

Front Brake Pads
Front Brake Discs
Rear Brake Pads
Rear Brake Discs
Waterpump

Anti Freeze (Red)
Aux Belt
Thermostat
Water Outlet
Timing Chain Kit

Labour

Carried Out Full Service

Make & Model Chassis Number
WO0I0xep08f4221354

Key Code

Vauxhall Corsa Limited
Engine Code
B14NEJ(LUJ) B14NEL

Part No.
OlL
OF
AF
PF
SP
SUN
FLUSH
SCR
INJ TREATMENT
SUM
BRAKE
OIL2 5W30 FULLY

ANTIP

Invoice

Invoice Date:
Account No:
Order Ref:

Date of Work
Payment Date:
Payment Method:

Engine CC
1364
Date Reg
04/09/2015

Qty Unit
4.50
22.10
16.39
6.28
22.30
4.50
8.50
1.50
10.00
1.50
1.50
12.00
37.60
47.12
36.61
37.54
75.49
6.24
32.58
89.68
30.98
155.12

A A A A A a N2 NN D Dl A NN

Qty Unit
2 95.00

91416
HER861

29/10/2025

Mileage
41494
Paint Code
P

Sub Total
4.50
22.10
16.39
6.28
89.20
4.50
8.50
1.50
10.00
1.50
1.50
48.00
37.60
94.24
36.61
75.08
75.49
6.24
32.58
89.68
30.98
155.12

Sub Total
190.00



Hertfordshire Used Cars
1 Priory Lane

Little Wymondley
Hitchin

Hertfordshire

SG4 7HE

Fit Front Discs And Pads
Fit Rear Discs And Pads
Fit Timing Chain And Waterpump

VAT Reg No. 738 1978 88

Bank Details For BACS Payments
St Albans Car Clinic

Sort Code 20-74-09

Account Number 10347795

Invoice
Invoice Date:
Account No:
Order Ref:
Date of Work
Payment Date:

Payment Method:

1 95.00
1 95.00
5 95.00

Labour
Parts
SubTotal
VAT (20%)
Total
Balance

91416
HER861

29/10/2025

95.00
95.00
475.00

855.00
847.59
1,702.59
340.54
2,043.13
2,043.13



