



Units 5&6 The Gryphon Ind Park,
Porters Wood
St Albans. AL3 6XZ
01727 867747
www.car-clinic.info



Hertfordshire Used Cars
1 Priory Lane
Little Wymondley
Hitchin
Hertfordshire
SG4 7HE

Invoice 91416
Invoice Date:
Account No: HER861
Order Ref:
Date of Work 29/10/2025
Payment Date:
Payment Method:

Registration	Make & Model	Chassis Number	Engine CC	Mileage
EY65 BYF	Vauxhall Corsa Limited	W010xep08f4221354	1364	41494
Engine No	Engine Code	Key Code	Date Reg	Paint Code
B14NEL-19HN5617LUJ	B14NEJ(LUJ) B14NEL		04/09/2015	P

Parts	Part No.	Qty	Unit	D	Sub Total
Oil & Filter Disposal	OIL	1	4.50		4.50
Oil Filter	OF	1	22.10		22.10
Air Filter	AF	1	16.39		16.39
Pollen Filter	PF	1	6.28		6.28
Spark Plugs	SP	4	22.30		89.20
Sundries - Grease/ Oil Etc	SUN	1	4.50		4.50
Oil System Flush And Cleaner	FLUSH	1	8.50		8.50
Screen Wash	SCR	1	1.50		1.50
Fuel Injection Treatment	INJ TREATMENT	1	10.00		10.00
Sump Sealing Washer	SUM	1	1.50		1.50
Brake Cleaner	BRAKE	1	1.50		1.50
Fully Synthetic Engine Oil 5w30	OIL2 5W30 FULLY	4	12.00		48.00
Front Brake Pads		1	37.60		37.60
Front Brake Discs		2	47.12		94.24
Rear Brake Pads		1	36.61		36.61
Rear Brake Discs		2	37.54		75.08
Waterpump		1	75.49		75.49
Anti Freeze (Red)	ANTIP	1	6.24		6.24
Aux Belt		1	32.58		32.58
Thermostat		1	89.68		89.68
Water Outlet		1	30.98		30.98
Timing Chain Kit		1	155.12		155.12

Labour	Qty	Unit	D	Sub Total
Carried Out Full Service	2	95.00		190.00





Units 5&6 The Gryphon Ind Park,
Porters Wood
St Albans. AL3 6XZ
01727 867747
www.car-clinic.info



Hertfordshire Used Cars
1 Priory Lane
Little Wymondley
Hitchin
Hertfordshire
SG4 7HE

Invoice 91416
Invoice Date:
Account No: HER861
Order Ref:
Date of Work 29/10/2025
Payment Date:
Payment Method:

Fit Front Discs And Pads	1	95.00		95.00
Fit Rear Discs And Pads	1	95.00		95.00
Fit Timing Chain And Waterpump	5	95.00		475.00

VAT Reg No. 738 1978 88

Bank Details For BACS Payments
St Albans Car Clinic
Sort Code 20-74-09
Account Number 10347795

Labour	855.00
Parts	847.59
SubTotal	1,702.59
VAT (20%)	340.54
Total	2,043.13
Balance	2,043.13

